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                G 1/2"
- Ingresso acqua fredda
- Cold water inlet

                G 1/2"
- Ingresso acqua calda
- Hot water inlet

35

36

11
1

2 2

20
2

161
38

6057

M4 x
 4 

fo
ri

Portata a     3 bar: 3,29 l/min
Flow rate at 3 bar: 1,2 Gpm

RICAMBI/SPARE PARTS:
CARTUCCIA/CARTRIDGE X52125

AERATORE/AERATOR 83U185GPM12

ON15P
Descrizione:

Serie

Cod. articolo

Remer Rubinetterie S.p.A. - Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 83 - 20062 Cassano d'Adda (MI) - Italy www.remer.eu

Description:
Miscelatore monocomando lavabo incasso con piastre separate e bocca interasse 185mm
Built-in single-lever basin mixer with separate plates and spout with center spout 185mm


